Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia

Delivery Order

Order Date: 06-04-2025

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR
ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT
CONTACT.

Order Number:

CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 15| Change Order No: 1 |Procurement Folder:

509543

Document Name: JANITORIAL SERVICES

Reason for Modification:

Document Description: ACCOUNTING ADJUSTMENT

Change Order 1 is issued to reduce the amount of the order
to match the amount actually paid, per the attached
documentation.

Procurement Type: Central Delivery Order

Buyer Name: Charlyn A Miller
Telephone: (304) 356-2103
Email: chariyn.a.miller@wv.gov
Shipping Method: Best Way Master Agreement Number: CMA 0212 WVRFJAN19 15
Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid
VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: 000000204796 Requestor Name: Nancy K Kinder

WEST VIRGINIA ASSOCIATION OF REHABILITATION FACILITIES INC
400 PATTERSON LN

CHARLESTON wv 25311

us

Vendor Contact Phone: 681-661-0143 Extension:

Discount Details:

Discount Days

Discount Allowed Discount Percentage

(304) 741-8572
nancy.k.beall@wv.gov

Requestor Phone:
Requestor Email:

)25

#1 No 0.0000 0 b
#2 No FILE LOCATION
#3 No s
#4 No
INVOICE TO SHIP TO
SUPPORT SERVICES
DIVISION OF REHABILITATION SERVICES STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

STATE CAPITOL

PO BOX 50890

CHARLESTON WV 25305

us

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 99999

us

P oy H ¥ 3 I
Uréhasing Bivision’s . oy
H

PURCH?Syf DIVISION-AUTHORIZATION

DATE: / ﬁo -~
— >

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE NFILE6 (24 5

Date Printed: Jun 4, 2025

Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 15

Total Order Amount: $141,385.33

™\ e
ENCU BRA:CE CERTIFIGATION
DATJ (LQ -~ 0\\ L<
IC SIGNA

ELECTRONI ON FILE
ey

Page: 1 FORM ID: VWV/-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05



Extended Description:
JANITORIAL SERVICES

FOR VARIOUS WVDRS OFFICES THROUGHOUT THE STATE, PER THE ATTACHED AGREEMENTS.

EFFECTIVE: 10/1/18 THROUGH 9/30/19

Change Order 1 is issued to reduce the amount of the order from $154,238.39 to match the amount actually paid, $141,385.31 per the attached documentation. The
vendor's signed permission to cancel the remaining balance is attached.

Original Contract Total $154,238.39
Change Order 1 to decrease ($12,853.06)

New Contract Total $141,385.31

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

2 76110000 60.30605 HOUR $20.6500 $1,245.32
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Clay County Region 4 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Clay County Services Unlimited Hourly Pricing per the attached.
SPENCER BRANCH OFFICE
30.1530/HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $622.66/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

3 76110000 92.03961 HOUR $22.2200 $2,045.12
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.

ROMNEY BRANCH OFFICE

46.0198 HOURS/MONTH

COST NOT TO EXCEED $1,022.56/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

4 76110000 74.62240 HOUR $20.1800 $1,505.88
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Gateway Industries Region 1 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Gateway Industries Hourly Pricing per the attached.

LEWISBURG BRANCH OFFICE

37.3112/HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $752.94/MONTH

Date Printed: Jun 4, 2025 Order Number: CDQ 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 15 Page: 2 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

5 76110000 170.50667 HOUR $15.7500 $2,685.48
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commoeodity Line Description: Goodwill Kanawha Valley Regions 2 and 3 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Goodwill Industries of the Kanawha Valley Hourly Pricing per the attached.

CHARLESTON DISTRICT OFFICE (KANAWHA CITY)

85.25330/HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $1,342.74/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

6 76110000 50.27905 HOUR $18.4200 $926.14
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Goodwill KYOWVA Regions 2 and 4 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Goodwill KYOWVA Hourly Pricing per the attached.

PT. PLEASANT BRANCH OFFICE
25.13950 HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $463.07/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

7 76110000 24.84000 HOUR $18.0700 $448.86
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Integrated Resources Regions 1, 2, and 3 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Integrated Resources Hourly Pricing per the attached.

MULLENS BRANCH OFFICE

12.42 HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $224.43/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

9 76110000 140.62080 HOUR $16.4600 $2,314.62
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Preston County Region 6 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Preston County Hourly Pricing per the attached.

MORGANTOWN BRANCH OFFICE

70.3104 HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $1,157.31/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
10 76110000 112.78600 HOUR $17.1000 $1,928.64
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date

Commodity Line Description: Randolph County Region € Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Randolph County Sheltered Workshop dba Seneca Designs Hourly Pricing per the attached.

ELKINS BRANCH OFFICE
56.393 HOURS/MONTH
NOT TO EXCEED $964.32/MONTH

Date Printed: Jun 4, 2025 Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1800000002 15

Page: 3

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




Unit Unit Price Total Price

Line Commodity Code Quantity
11 76110000 54.27560 HOUR $15.7500 $854.84
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Goodwill Kanawha Valley Regions 2 and 3 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Goodwill Industries of the Kanawha Valley Hourly Pricing per the attached.
HURRICANE/TEAYS VALLEY BRANCH OFFICE
27.1378/HOURS/MONTH
NOT TO EXCEED $427.42/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
14 76110000 184.13960 HOUR $22.2200 $4,091.58
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
MARTINSBURG BRANCH OFFICE
92.0698 HOURS/MONTH
COST NOT TO EXCEED $2,045.79/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
15 76110000 144.79480 HOUR $22.2200 $3,217.34
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
KEYSER BRANCH OFFICE
72.3974 HOURS/MONTH
COST NOT TO EXCEED $1,608.67/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
16 76110000 48.00580 HOUR $17.4000 $835.30
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Buckhannon Upsher Region 6 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Buckhannon-Upsher Work Adjustment Center Hourly Pricing per the attached.
WESTON BRANCH OFFICE
24.0029/HOURS/MONTH
PAYMENT NOT TO EXCEED $417.65/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
17 76110000 162.34480 HOUR $22.2200 $3,607.30
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
MOOREFIELD BRANCH OFFICE
81.1724/HOURS/MONTH
COST NOT TO EXCEED $1,803.65/MONTH
Date Printed: Jun 4, 2025 Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 15 Page: 4 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05



Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
18 76110000 271.37700 HOUR $20.6500 $5,603.94
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date

Commodity Line Description: Clay County Region 4 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Clay County Services Unlimited Hourly Pricing per the attached.

SPENCER BRANCH OFFICE

30.1530/HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $622.66/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
19 76110000 414.17820 HOUR $22.2200 $9,203.04
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date

Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.

ROMNEY BRANCH OFFICE

46.0198 HOURS/MONTH

COST NOT TO EXCEED $1,022.56/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
20 76110000 335.80080 HOUR $20.1800 $6,776.46
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Gateway Industries Region 1 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Gateway Industries Hourly Pricing per the attached.

LEWISBURG BRANCH OFFICE

37.3112HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $752.94/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
21 76110000 767.27970 HOUR $15.7500 $12,084.66
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Gooduwill Kanawha Valley Regions 2 and 3 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Goodwill Industries of the Kanawha Valley Hourly Pricing per the attached.

CHARLESTON DISTRICT OFFICE (KANAWHA CITY)

85.25330/HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $1,342.74/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
22 76110000 226.25550 HOUR $18.4200 $4,167.63
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date

Commodity Line Description: Goodwill KYOWVA Regions 2 and 4 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Goodwill KYOWVA Hourly Pricing per the attached.
PT. PLEASANT BRANCH OFFICE

25.13950 HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $463.07/MONTH

Date Printed: Jun 4, 2025 Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1800000002 15

Page: 5

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit

Unit Price Total Price
23 76110000 111.78040 HOUR $18.0700 $2,019.87
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Randolph County Region 6 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Randolph County Sheltered Workshop dba Seneca Designs Hourly Pricing per the attached.
ELKINS BRANCH OFFICE
56.393 HOURS/MONTH
NOT TO EXCEED $964.32/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
24 76110000 632.79380 HOUR $16.4600 $10,415.79
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Preston County Region 6 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Preston County Hourly Pricing per the attached.
MORGANTOWN BRANCH OFFICE
70.3104 HOURS/MONTH
NOT TO EXCEED $1,157.31/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
25 76110000 507.53700 HOUR $17.1000 $8,678.88
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Randolph County Region 6 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Randolph County Sheltered Workshop dba Seneca Designs Hourly Pricing per the attached.
ELKINS BRANCH OFFICE
56.393 HOURS/MONTH
NOT TO EXCEED $964.32/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
26 76110000 244.24020 HOUR $15.7500 $3,846.78
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Goodwill Kanawha Valley Regions 2 and 3 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Goodwill Industries of the Kanawha Valley Hourly Pricing per the attached.
HURRICANE/TEAYS VALLEY BRANCH OFFICE
27.1378/HOURS/MONTH
NOT TO EXCEED $427.42/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
27 76110000 828.62820 HOUR $22.2200 $18,412.12
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
MARTINSBURG BRANCH OFFICE

92.0698 HOURS/MONTH

COST NOT TO EXCEED $2,045.79/MONTH

Date Printed: Jun 4, 2025 Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 15

Page: 6

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
28 76110000 660.35160 HOUR $22.2200 $14,673.01
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Deveiopment Center Region 7 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
KEYSER BRANCH OFFICE
72.3974 HOURS/MONTH
COST NOT TO EXCEED $1,608.67/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
29 76110000 216.02610 HOUR $17.4000 $3,758.85
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Buckhannon Upsher Region 6 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Buckhannon-Upsher Work Adjustment Center Hourly Pricing per the attached.
WESTON BRANCH OFFICE
24.0029/HOURS/MONTH
PAYMENT NOT TO EXCEED $417.65/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
30 76110000 721.77660 HOUR $22.2200 $16,037.88
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date

Commodity Line Description:

Extended Description:
Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
MOOREFIELD BRANCH OFFICE
81.1724/HOURS/MONTH
COST NOT TO EXCEED $1,803.65/MONTH

Date Printed:

Jun 4, 2025

Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate

Order Number:

CDO 0832 4841 DRS1900000002 15

Page:

7

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




Docusign Envelope ID: 03C3FD9D-8E8A-441E-BOCB-4FASBC82BOFS

Administrative Offices

State Capitol PO. Box 50890
Charleston, West Virginia 25305-0890
P: 304.356.2060 | F: 304.558.1421
Toll-free: 1.800.642.8207

wvdrs.org
WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF Pisnu Bua-Tam, Director
REHABILITATION SERVICES

04/01/2025

Sabrina Jones

WVAREF, Inc.

400 Allen Drive

Suite 100

Charleston, WV 25302

RE: CDO DRS1900000002

Dear Ms. Jones,

The above referenced Contract in the amount of $154,238.39 was issued October 29,
2018. We are requesting your approval to cancel the remaining balance of $12,853.06
that still exists on order# CDO DRS1900000002.

Your signature on the line below will acknowledge that you concur with this action and
there are no outstanding invoices against this Contract. Please mail this letter back to my
attention at the address above, or email to me at Cristine.d.watson@wyv.gov.

This cancellation does not impact any current or future contract(s) which you may have
with this office. It pertains to this specific Contract only. Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely,

Crcatine D. Watasn

Cristine D. Watson, CPA, CGFM
Administrative Services Manager

DocuSigned by:

Nrb Hobbos 4/11/2025
Signatufrewmmm Date
CEO
Title

Together, we enable and empower individuals with disabilities to work and
to live independently by providing individualized services to consumers and employers.

— X
A proud partner of the americanjobcenternetwork



Docusign Envelope ID: 03C3FD9D-8E8A-441E-BOCB-4FABBC82BOF8
#EWEsT e, | Department of Administration State of West Virginia CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR
4% &\ |Purchasing Division - ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
L 2019 Washington Street East Delivery Order SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
| |Post Office Box 50130 CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT
Order Date: 10-15-2024 CONTACT.
Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 14 Procurement Folder: 509543
Document Name: JANITORIAL SERVICES Reason for Modification:
Document Description: ACCOUNTING ADJUSTMENT Accounting adjustment to rollover from FY2023 to FY2024
Procurement Type: Central Delivery Order
Buyer Name: Charlyn A Miller
Telephone: (304) 356-2103
Email: charlyn.a.miller@wv.gov
Shipping Method: Best Way Master Agreement Number: CMA 0212 WVRFJAN19 14
Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid
VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: 000000204796 Requestor Name: Nancy K Kinder
WEST VIRGINIA ASSOCIATION OF REHABILITATION FACILITIES INC Requestor Phone:  (304) 741-8572
400 PATTERSON LN Requestor Email: nancy.k.beall@wv.gov
CHARLESTON wv 25311
us
Vendor Contact Phone: 304-205-7970 Extension: 208
Discount Details:
Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days
#1 No 0.0000 0
#2 No
#3 No
4 No
INVOICE TO SHIP TO
SUPPORT SERVICES
DIVISION OF REHABILITATION SERVICES STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
STATE CAPITOL VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER
PO BOX 50890
CHARLESTON WV 25305 No City WV 99999
us us
[ Total Order Amount: $154,238 37
PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZATION ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION
DATE: DATE:
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed: Oct 15, 2024 Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 14 Page: 1 FORM ID: VW-PRC-CDQ-002 2020/05



Docusign Envelope ID: 03C3FDID-8E8A-441E-BOCB-4FASBC82B0F8

Extended Description:
JANITORIAL SERVICES

FOR VARIOUS WVDRS OFFICES THROUGHOUT THE STATE, PER THE ATTACHED AGREEMENTS.

EFFECTIVE: 10/1/18 THROUGH 9/30/19

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

2 76110000 60.30606 HOUR $20.6500 $1,245.32
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Clay County Region 4 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Clay County Services Unlimited Hourly Pricing per the attached.
SPENCER BRANCH OFFICE
30.1530/HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $622.66/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

3 76110000 92.03961 HOUR $22.2200 $2,045.12
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.

ROMNEY BRANCH OFFICE
46.0198 HOURS/MONTH

COST NOT TO EXCEED $1,022.56/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

4 76110000 74.62240 HOUR $20.1800 $1,505.88
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Gateway Industries Region 1 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Gateway Industries Hourly Pricing per the attached.

LEWISBURG BRANCH OFFICE

37.3112/HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $752.94/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

5 76110000 170.50667 HOUR $15.7500 $2,685.48
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date

Commodity Line Description:

Extended Description:

Goodwill Industries of the Kanawha Valley Hourly Pricing per the attached.
CHARLESTON DISTRICT OFFICE (KANAWHA CITY)
85.25330/HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $1,342.74/MONTH

Date Printed: Oct 15, 2024

Goodwill Kanawha Valley Regions 2 and 3 Hourly Rate

Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 14

Page: 2

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




Docusign Envelope ID: 03C3FD9D-8E8A-441E-BOCB-4FASBC82BOF8

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

6 76110000 50.27905 HOUR $18.4200 $926.14
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Goodwill KYOWVA Regions 2 and 4 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Goodwill KYOWVA Hourly Pricing per the attached.

PT. PLEASANT BRANCH OFFICE

25.13950 HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $463.07/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

7 76110000 24.84000 HOUR $18.0700 $448.86
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Integrated Resources Regions 1, 2, and 3 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Integrated Resources Hourly Pricing per the attached.

MULLENS BRANCH OFFICE

12.42 HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $224.43/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

9 76110000 140.62080 HOUR $16.4600 $2,314.62
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Preston County Region 6 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Preston County Hourly Pricing per the attached.

MORGANTOWN BRANCH OFFICE
70.3104 HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $1,157.31/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
10 76110000 112.78600 HOUR $17.1000 $1,928.64
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Randolph County Region 6 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Randolph County Sheltered Workshop dba Seneca Designs Hourly Pricing per the attached.

ELKINS BRANCH OFFICE

66.393 HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $964.32/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
11 76110000 54.27560 HOUR $15.7500 $854.84
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date

Commodity Line Description: Goodwill Kanawha Valley Regions 2 and 3 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Goodwill industries of the Kanawha Valley Hourly Pricing per the attached.
HURRICANE/TEAYS VALLEY BRANCH OFFICE
27.1378/HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $427.42/MONTH

Date Printed: Oct 15, 2024 Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 14

Page: 3

FORM ID: VWV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




_ Docusign Envelope ID: 03C3FD9D-8E8A-441E-BOCB-4FAS8BC82BOF8

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
14 76110000 184.13960 HOUR $22.2200 $4,091.58
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
MARTINSBURG BRANCH OFFICE
92.0698 HOURS/MONTH
COST NOT TO EXCEED $2,045.79/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
15 76110000 144.79480 HOUR $22.2200 $3,217.34
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
KEYSER BRANCH OFFICE
72.3974 HOURS/MONTH
COST NOT TC EXCEED $1,608.67/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
16 76110000 48.00580 HOUR $17.4000 $835.30
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Buckhannon Upsher Region 6 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Buckhannon-Upsher Work Adjustment Center Hourly Pricing per the attached.
WESTON BRANCH OFFICE
24.0029/HOURS/MONTH
PAYMENT NOT TO EXCEED $417.65/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
17 76110000 162.34480 HOUR $22.2200 $3,607.30
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
MOOREFIELD BRANCH OFFICE
81.1724/HOURS/MONTH
COST NOT TO EXCEED $1,803.65/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
18 76110000 301.52394 HOUR $20.6500 $6,226.47
Service From Service To Manufacturer Modei No Delivery Date

Commodity Line Description: Clay County Region 4 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Clay County Services Unlimited Hourly Pricing per the attached.
SPENCER BRANCH OFFICE

30.1530/HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $622.66/MONTH

Date Printed: Oct 15, 2024 Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 14

Page: 4

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




Docusign Envelope ID: 03C3FD9D-8E8A-441E-BOCB-4FASBC82BOF8

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
19 76110000 460.19799 HOUR $22.2200 $10,225.60
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
ROMNEY BRANCH OFFICE
46.0198 HOURS/MONTH
COST NOT TO EXCEED $1,022.56/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
20 76110000 373.11200 HOUR $20.1800 $7,529.40
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Gateway Industries Region 1 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Gateway Industries Hourly Pricing per the attached.
LEWISBURG BRANCH OFFICE
37.3112/HOURS/MONTH
NOT TO EXCEED $752.94/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
21 76110000 852.53293 HOUR $15.7500 $13,427.39
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Goodwill Kanawha Valley Regions 2 and 3 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Goodwill Industries of the Kanawha Valley Hourly Pricing per the attached.
CHARLESTON DISTRICT OFFICE {KANAWHA CITY)
85.25330/HOURS/MONTH
NOT TO EXCEED $1,342.74/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
22 76110000 251.39495 HOUR $18.4200 $4,630.69
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Goodwill KYOWVA Regions 2 and 4 Hourly Rate
Extended Description:
Goodwill KYOWVA Hourly Pricing per the attached.
PT. PLEASANT BRANCH OFFICE
25.13950 HOURS/MONTH
NOT TO EXCEED $463.07/MONTH
Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
23 76110000 124.20000 HOUR $18.0700 $2,244.29
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Integrated Resources Regions 1, 2, and 3 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Integrated Resources Hourly Pricing per the attached.
MULLENS BRANCH OFFICE

12.42 HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $224.43/MONTH

Date Printed: Oct 15, 2024 Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 14

Page: &

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05



_ Docusign Envelope ID: 03C3FD9D-8E8A-441E-BOCB-4FA8BC82BOF8

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
24 76110000 703.10400 HOUR $16.4600 $11,573.09
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Preston County Region 6 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Preston County Hourly Pricing per the attached.

MORGANTOWN BRANCH OFFICE

70.3104 HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $1,157.31/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
25 76110000 563.93000 HOUR $17.1000 $9,643.20
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Randolph County Region 6 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Randolph County Sheltered Workshop dba Seneca Designs Hourly Pricing per the attached.

ELKINS BRANCH OFFICE

56.393 HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $964.32/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
26 76110000 271.37800 HOUR $15.7500 $4,274.20
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Goodwill Kanawha Valley Regions 2 and 3 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:
Goodwill Industries of the Kanawha Valley Hourly Pricing per the attached.

HURRICANE/TEAYS VALLEY BRANCH OFFICE
27.1378/HOURS/MONTH

NOT TO EXCEED $427.42/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
27 76110000 920.69800 HOUR $22.2200 $20,457.91
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commeodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
MARTINSBURG BRANCH OFFICE
92.0698 HOURS/MONTH
COST NOT TO EXCEED $2,045.79/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
28 76110000 723.97400 HOUR $22.2200 $16,086.70
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Regicn 7 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
KEYSER BRANCH OFFICE

72.3974 HOURS/MONTH

COST NOT TO EXCEED $1,608.67/MONTH

Date Printed: Oct 15, 2024 Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 14

Page: 6

FORM ID: VWWV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




- Docusign Envelope ID: 03C3FDID-8E8A-441E-BOCB-4FABBC82B0F8

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
29 76110000 240.02900 HOUR $17.4000 $4,176.50
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Buckhannon Upsher Region 6 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Buckhannon-Upsher Work Adjustment Center Hourly Pricing per the attached.

WESTON BRANCH OFFICE

24.0029/HOURS/MONTH

PAYMENT NOT TO EXCEED $417.65/MONTH

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
30 76110000 811.72400 HOUR $22.2200 $18,036.51
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
Commodity Line Description: Development Center Region 7 Hourly Rate

Extended Description:

Developmental Center and Workshop Hourly Pricing per the attached.
MOOREFIELD BRANCH OFFICE

81.1724/HOURS/MONTH

COST NOT TO EXCEED $1,803.65/MONTH

Date Printed:  Oct 15, 2024 Order Number: CDO 0932 4841 DRS1900000002 14

Page:

7

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




Dacusign Envelope ID: 03C3FDSD-8E8A-441E-BOCB-4FABBCB2BOF8

3:56 PM WYV Association of Rehabilitation Facilities Inc.

o4i07i25 Sales by Customer Detail

Actrual Basis October 31, 2018 through August 31, 2019

Type Date Num Memo P.O. 3 Open Balance Amount
DRS - MASTER

DRSVAR
Invoice 10/31/2018 97908 Elkins DRS19*2 -864.32
Invoice 10/31/2018 97908 Kanawha City DRS19°2 -1,342.74
Invoice 10/31/2018 97908 Keyser DRS19*2 -1,608.67
Invoice 10/31/2018 97908 Huriicane/Teays DRS19°2 -427.42
Invoice 10/3172018 57908 Lewisburg DRS19°2 -752.94
Invoice 10/31/2018 97908 Martinsburg DRs19*2 -2,045.79
Invoice 10/31/2018 97908 Moorefield DRS19"2 -1,803.65
Invoice 10/31/2018 97908 Morgantown DRS19*2 -1,167.31
invoice 10/31/2018 97908 Mullens DRS19°2 -224.43
Invoice 10312018 97908 Paint Pleasant DRS19°2 -463.07
Invoice 10/31/2018 97908 Romney DRS19*2 -1,022.56
Invoice 10/31/2018 97908 Spencer DRS19*2 -622.66
Invoice 10/31/2018 97908 Weston DRS19*2 -417 .65
Invoice 113012018 98600 Elkins DRS19°2 -964.32
Invoice 11/30/2018 986500 Kanawha City DRS19°2 -1,342.74
invoice 11/30/2018 98600 Keyser DRS19*2 -1,608.67
Invoice 11/30/2018 98600 Hurricane/Teays DRS19°2 -427.42
Invoice 1173072018 98600 Lewisburg DRS19°2 -752.94
Invoice 11/30/2018 98600 Martinsburg DRS19*2 -2,045.79
Invoice 11/30/2018 98800 Moorefield DRS19"2 -1,803.65
Invoice 11/30/2018 98600 Morgantown DRS19*2 -1,157.31
Invoice 11/30/2018 98600 Mullens DRS19°2 -224.43
Invoice 11/30/2018 98500 Point Pieasant DRS18"2 -463.07
Invoice 11/30/2018 98600 Romney DRS192 -1,022.56
Invoice 11/30/2018 98600 Spencer DRS19°2 -622.66
Invoice 11/30/2018 98600 Weston DRS18*2 -417.65
Invoice 12/31/2018 98997 Elkins DRS19*2 -964.32
Invoice 12/31/2018 98997 Kanawha City DRS19°2 1,342.74
Invoice 12/31/2018 98997 Keyser DRS19'2 -1,608.67
Invoice 121312018 98997 Hunricane/Teays DRS19°2 -427.42
Invoice 1213172018 98997 Lewisburg DRS19"2 -752.84
Invoice 1213112018 98997 Martinsburg DRS19°Z -2,045.79
Invoice 123172018 98997 Moorefield DRS19°2 -1,803.65
Invoice 127312018 98997 Morgantown DRS19*2 -1,167.31
Invoice 12/31/2018 98997 Mullens DRS19*2 -224 43
Invoice 12/31/2018 98997 Point Pleasant DRS19"2 -463.07
Invoice 12/312018 98997 Romney DRS19"2 -1,022.56
Invoice 12/31/2018 98997 Spencer DRS19°2 -622.66
Invoice 1213172018 98997 Weston DRS18*2 -417.65
Invoice 0113172019 99631 Elkins DRS19*2 -964.32
Invoice 01/31/2019 99631 Kanawha City DRS19°2 -1,342.74
Invoice 01/31/2018 99631 Keyser DRS19'2 -1,608.67
Invoice 013172019 99631 Hurricane/Teays DRS19°2 -427.42
invoice 01312019 99631 Lewisburg DRS19°2 -752.94
Invoice 0113112019 99631 Marlinsburg DRS19'2 -2,045.79
Invoice 01/31/2019 99631 Moorefield DRS1¢*2 -1,803.65
Invoice 01/31/2019 99631 Morgantown DRS19°2 -1,157.31
Invoice 01/31/2019 99631 Multens DRS19°2 -224.43
Invoice 01/31/201% 99631 Point Pieasant DRS19°2 -463.07
Invoice 01/31/2019 99631 Romney DRE19"2 -1,022.56
Invoice 01/31/2019 99631 Spencer DRS19*2 -622.66
Invoice 0173172019 99631 Weslon DRS19°2 -417.65
Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Elkins DRS19*2 -964.32
Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Kanawha City DRs19°2 -1,342.74



Docusign Envelope ID: 03C3FDYD-8EBA-441E-BOCB-4FA8BC82B0F8

3:56 PM WV Association of Rehabilitation Facilities Inc.

0407125 Sales by Customer Detail

Accrual Basis October 31, 2018 through August 31, 2019

Type Date Num Memo P.O. # Open Balance Amount

Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Keyser DRs19*2 -1,608.67
Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Hurricane/Teays DRS19*2 427.42
Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Lewisburg DRS18'2 -752.94
Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Martinsburg DRS19°2 -2,045.79
Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Moorefield DRS19*2 -1,803.65
Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Morgantown DRS19*2 -1,157.31
Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Mullens DRS19°2 -224.43
Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Point Pleasant DRS192 -463.07
Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Romney DRS19*2 -1,022.56
Invoice 02/28/2019 100059 Spencer DRS19*2 -622 .66
Invoice 02/2812019 100059 Weston DRS19*2 -417.65
Invoice 03/31/2019 100811 Elkins DRS19%2 -964.32
Invoice 03/31/2019 100811 Kanawha City DRS19*2 -1,342.74
Invoice 03/31/2019 100811 Keyser DRS19"%2 -1,608.67
Invoice 03/31/2018 100811 Hurricane/Teays DRS19%2 -427.42
Invoice 03/31/2019 100811 Lewisburg DRS19°2 -752.94
Invoice 0373172019 100811 Martinsburg DRS19*2 -2,045.79
Invoice 0373172019 100811 Moorefield DRS19*2 -1.803.65
Invoice 0373172019 100811 Morgantown DRS19*2 -1,157.31
Invoice 03/312019 100811 Mullens DRS19°2 -224.43
Invoice 03/31/2019 100811 Point Pleasant DRS19'2 -463.07
Invoice 033172019 100811 Romney DRS19"2 -1,022.56
Invoice 03/31/2019 100811 Spencer DRE19*2 -622.66
Invoice 03/31/2019 100811 Weston DRS19*2 -417.65
Invoice 04/30/2019 101615 Elkins DRS19*2 -954.32
invoice 04/30/2019 101615 Kanawha City DRS192 -1,342.74
Invoice 04/30/2019 101615 Keyser DRS19*2 -1,608.67
Invoice 04/30/2019 101615 Hurricane/Teays DRS19*2 427 .42
Invoice 04/30/2018 101615 Lewisburg DRS19'2 ~752.94
Invoice 04/30/2019 101615 Martinsburg DRS19%2 -2,045.79
Invoice 04/30/2019 101615 Moorefield DRS19*2 -1,803.65
Invoice 04/30/2019 101615 Morgantown DRS19*2 -1,157.31
Invoice 04/30/2019 101615 Muliens DRS192 -224.43
Invoice 04/30/2019 101615 Point Pleasant DRS19*2 -463.07
Invoice 04/30/2019 101618 Romney DRS19"2 -1,022.56
Invoice 04/30/201¢ 101615 Spencer DRS1¢°2 -622.66
Invoice 04/30/2019 101615 Waeston DRs19*2 -417.65
Invoice 05/31/2019 102035 Elkins DRS19"2 -964.32
Invoice 081312019 102035 Kanawha City DRS19*2 -1,34274
Invoice 05131/2019 102035 Keyser DRS19*2 -1,60867
Invoice 05/31/201¢ 102035 Humricane/Teays DR818*2 -427.42
Invoice 05/31/2019 102035 Lewisburg DRS19*2 <752.94
Invoice 05/31/201¢ 102035 Martinsburg DRS19%2 -2,045.79
Invoice 05/31/2019 102035 Moorefieid DRS19"2 -1,803.65
Invoice 05/31/2019 102035 Morgantown DRS19*2 -1,157.31
Invoice 05/31/2019 102035 Mullens DRS19%2 -224.43
Invoice 05/31/2019 102035 Paint Pleasant DRS19*2 -463.07
Invoice 05/317/2019 102035 Romney DRS19*2 -1,022.56
Invoice 053172019 102035 Spencer DRs19%2 622,66
Invoice 05/31/2019 102035 Weston DRS819°2 -417.65
Invoice 06/30/2019 102607 Elkins DRS19"2 -864.32
Invoice 06/30/2012 102607 Kanawha Cily DR819"2 -1,342.74
Invoice 06/30/2019 102607 Keyser DRs19*2 -1,608.67
Invoice 06/30/2019 102607 Hurmicane/Teays DRS19"2 -427.42
Invoice 06/30/2019 102607 Lewisburg DR&19*2 -762.94
tnvoice 06/30/2019 102607 Martinsburg DRS19*2 -2,045.79

Page 2



Docusign Envelope ID: 03C3FD9D-8EBA-441E-BOCB-4FABBC82B0OF8

3:56 PM WYV Association of Rehabilitation Facilities Inc.

oso72s Sales by Customer Detail

Accrual Basis October 31, 2018 through August 31, 2019

Type Date Num Memo P.O.# Open Balance Amount
Invoice 06/30/2019 102607 Moorefieid DRS18"2 -1,803.65
Invoice 06/30/2019 102607 Morgantown DRS19*2 -1,157.31
invoice 06/30/2019 102607 Mullens DRS19*2 -224.43
Invoice 06/30/2019 102607 Point Pleasant DRS152 -463.07
Invoice 06/30/2019 102607 Romney DRS182 -1,022.56
Invoice 06/30/2019 102607 Spencer DRS19*2 -622.66
Invoice 06/30/2019 102607 Weston DRS182 -417.65
Invoice 0773172019 103497 Elkins DRS19*2 -964.32
Invoice 07/3112019 103497 Kanawha City DRS19°2 -1,342.74
invoice 07/31/1201%2 103497 Keyser DRS19*2 -1.608.67
Invoice 07/31/2019 103497 Hurricane/Teays DRS19'2 -427.42
Inveice 07/31/2019 103497 Lewisburg DR819*'2 -752.94
Invoice 07/31/2019 103497 Marlinsburg DRS19'2 -2,045.79
Invoice 071312019 103497 Moorefieid DRS18"2 -1,803.65
Invoice 07131/2019 103497 Morgantown DRE19'2 -1,1567.31
Invoice 07131/2018 103497 Muliens DRS19*2 -224.43
invoice 07/31/2018 103497 Point Pleasant DRS19"2 -463.07
Invoice 0713172019 103497 Romney DRS192 -1,022.56
Invoice 07/3172019 103497 Spencer DRs19°2 -622.66
Invoice 0773112019 103497 Westan DRS19*2 -417.65
Invoice 08/31/2019 104095 Elkins DRS19°2 -964.32
Invoice 08/31/2019 104095 Kanawha City DRS19*2 -1,342.74
Invoice 083172019 104095 Keyser DRS&19*2 -1,608.67
Invoice 08/312019 104005 Humicane/Teays DRS19°2 -427.42
Invoice 08/31/2019 104095 Lewisburg DRS19"2 -752.94
Invoice 08/31/2019 104085 Martinsburg DRS19°2 -2,045.79
Invoice 08/3172019 104085 Moorefield DRS18°2 -1,803.65
Invoice 08/31/2019 104095 Morgantown DRS19*2 -1,157.31
Invoice 08/31/2019 104095 Mullens DRS19*2 -224.43
Invoice 081312019 104095 Point Pieasan{ DRs192 -463.07
invaice 08/31/2019 104095 Ramney DRS19*2 -1,022.56
Invoice 08/31/2019 104095 Spencer DRS19*2 -622.66
Invoice 08/31/2019 104095 Weston DR818"2 -417.65
Total DRSVAR 0.00 -141,386.31
Total DRS - MASTER 0.00 -141,385.31
TOTAL 0.00 -141,385.31

Page 3



WYV SOS - Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services

lofl

West Virginia Sacretary of Stats - Oniine Data Servicss

https://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/corporations/organization.aspx?org...

Eusioess and Ucensing
Gnoe Data Bevices telp
Business Organization Detall
NoTICE: Howaver, YT T
THE WEST me.
—
| Organization brforastion
=
I Edvcts Cate sttt D Facgoan Ctere ST Termbatis Dt T
16| Carporman senors swoz HoorProg.
,Omsanstios Wtarazstion
Serpomy i, prodessioms! orvyer o — =
Charter County Kacmtn Comtrol Mammher °
Charter State w Excess Acres °
AW Yo Mermbar Mmaged
i LW Tore Yaars Par Valos om0
| Amthorted Shares Young Eatrepreness Nt Spacitc
S Addresses
e Ao
A0 PRTTERSON
Loca Office Address CHARLESTON, Wy, 25291
POBORBTEA
Wding Address CHARLEGTON, W, 2582
rAHORES
Hotice of Process Address 400 PRTTERSBON
CHARESTON, W, 2531
H 300 BATTERBON
Principal OMce Addrass Qs W 230
Yom Adtese
Officars
e e
A HOBES
Director 583 BURROUGHS STREET
ORGANTOWN, WAL 26808
TEMRECR
i Incorporatar CHARLESTON, WAt 28301
usa
Toaar
1
Incorporatar W, 24726
usa
ot B
Prasidant 22 CARITOL 6TREEY
CHARLDSTON, WY, 2501
e Smativn =
oBA
s Descigton Erctreee Taminston Bt
| CROTEROADS HTLISTRISE TRADENAME LN
i TRADENAME 8302004
DA e S Do Emecsuscuts S Doty
e Amarment
wriizete AUSHOMENT FILES: SEE MAGE
sarzone FILED AVENDING BYLANS
152009
1EES ANEND: BY LANS
[oer ror— — —
1
| Ansasd Repocts
Gl — —
0
£
)
= — = —
=
wo
Lam —— — -
0
| Rt
o7 -
ED
fms
o1
|22
012
21 = —
010
200
£
27
208
[
204
203
T ——
{2001
2000
= -
1290

Wadoweda, June 4, 2025 — 1:28 Fia
© 2025 Sats of WestVirgiom

6/4/2025, 1:27 PM



1 sAM.cov

Home  Search  DataBank  DataServices  Help

Search AllWords &g, 1606N020Q02

o =

Select Domain
Entity information

AltEntity information
Entities
Disaster Respanse Registry

Exchsions

Fillter By

Keyword Search

For how t use sur vislt our.

O Any Words @
O mtwords ®
Q bactphrse @

€. 1234567889, Smith Corp

“the:

Entity
Lecation

Entity Status
Active
D Inactive

[ D assigned

No matches found

ldn' your

Please try another search or o back 1o previous results.

Feedback

Our Website Our Partners

Policies Customer Service

h Registra

Thisis aU.S, General Servi inistretion Federal hi
IV GeneralServices OFFICIAL USE ONLY." Thi issubject itosi i .
GSA Administration ized activiti biect to discipli

Is"*FOR

iplinary acti



